ASS. REC. BY: TOME MEF: CC3 AIG 201	008656/R1sf3 1 9636
ASS. REC. BY: CYOWL ASSIG	GNMENT
	Veh No: SKX 5405B Yr Regn: 2015 1 06C
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
ODITPIWS ITP RESIOD RESIEVA INVIMV	Make: Aug ASSB1.87FS1 c.c 1798
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKX SYOSB	Colour WKITE A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Premium	Sp.Reading 86954 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 24 hours sector	Eng/No:
	C/No: WAYUZZZ8TZFA059034
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good Falz Poor Burnt
Ctalms No. Sum Insured: Excess: TBA	Steering: Igorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Comments.	Brake: Worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil /3/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Make of Veh:	
	Tyre Size: F: 253 352 R19
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or .
Bal. or Market Value: 103K	- Front Rear R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Rybal, by Hilli
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	Logi, the state of
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	00000
Lum Sum: % - 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OU	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body structure anested due to composite
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
	,
-	
4	
District Constant Con	D. Of D. ode
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Refum to? 2) Addi	p
<u>2</u>	: Interview (\$) Photos
Repent Formal:	
Lump Sum / LBJ: (%)	: Tech, Invs (3) Others
weetile assess to use a	practice.
	LATOY :
v. We .	¥*

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183
WIP: 44952

Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Estimate : Accident Repairs

Workshop : Ubi Road 1
Contact No : 6366 2323
Fax No : 6841 1183

Reference : PA/TP/0557/2020/NS

Date : 12-Aug-20

Vehicle IN workshop. Please arrange for survey

Your insured vehicle no: GZ 9393 L

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name : Mr Udai Singh

Address : 36 Ewe Boon Road

#08-01

Singapore 259333

 Telephone
 : (Hp) +65 98717677

 Type of Claim
 : Own Damage Claim

 Policy No.
 : 1800001279-02

Vehicle No : SKX 5405 B

Model Code : Audi A5 SB 1.8 TFSI MU 8T

Model / Year : Dec-15 Engine No : CJE 102930

Chassis No : WAUZZZ8T2FA059034

Mileage : 80954
Date In : 11-Aug-20

Estimated By : Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

Accident Date : 9-Aug-20

Place of Accident : Bukit Timah Road Before Six Avenue Junction

55 Ubi Road 1. Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle SKX 5405 B

C/N	Nature of Jobs			Estimated Charges	Surveyor's Recommendations
3/ IN	Hature or Jous				
1	To remove and transfer rear parking aid. Check function and renew according to damage.	S/N	\$	280.00	'
2	To remove and transfer rear lid's convenience lock system and wire harness for tail lights.	S/N	\$	280.00	/
3	To renew rear windscreen to facilitate rear lid renewal.	S/N	\$	480.00	
4	To install solar film for rear windscreen.	S/N	\$	400.00 7	3
5	To dislodge and reinstall rear wire harness for tail lights, battery manager, fuse and relay trays, electrical and audio components.	S/N	\$	480.00	
6	To dismantle and renew rear bumper and rear lid. To cut out and reweld rear end panelling outer and inner. Re-organise rear crash management components. Reinstall all parts removed.		\$	4,900.00 7	1500
7	To respray rear bumper, rear lid, hinges, lhs rear fender and end panelling. To carry out joint sealer works and stone chip treatment.		\$	4,500.00 2	200
8	To renew lhs rear exhaust silencer. To align to position.	S/N	\$	480.00 7	
9	To carry out water seepage test on rear windscreen.	S/N	\$	200.00	
10	To carry out diagnostic check.	S/N	\$	192.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	_\$	12,092.00	

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SKX 5405 B

				Damage Parts 8	& Prices
S/N	Parts Description			S/Nett	Remarks
1	REAR BUMPER de		\$	2,569.00	
2	REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS ?		\$	225.00	
3	REAR BUMPER CARRIER 7		\$	636.00	
4	REAR BUMPER BRACKET HOLDER - LH / RH ?	2	\$	440.00	
5	REAR BUMPER SPOILER 54		\$	273.00	
6	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / RH UPPER	2	\$	38.00	
7	REAR PARKING AID SENSOR - INNER / OUTER MI	/ }/	lpc	TBC	
8	REAR BUMPER WIRING SET ?.		\$	510.00	
9	REAR LID St		\$	2,608.00	
10	REAR LID ATTACHMENT PARTS 7.		\$	113.00	
11	REAR LID HINGE - LH / RH X	2	\$	452.00	
12	REAR LID FLAP GASKET Nec		\$	222.00	
13	REAR LID FLAP GASKET - UPPER REAR 7.		\$	100.00	
14	REAR LID STRIKER PLATE * ?		\$	122.00	
15	REAR LID LOCK 7		\$	169.00	
16	LID LOCK PUSH BUTTON ?		\$	172.00	
17	PACKING ADHESIVE Lee		\$	18.00	
18	GAS FILLED STRUT X	2	\$	235.00	
19	AUDI EMBLEM New		\$	122.00	
20	AS INSCRIPTION New /		\$	95.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	:	\$	9,119.00	

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SKX 5405 B

			Damage Parts & Prices	
S/N	Parts Description		S/Nett	Remarks
21	TFSI INSCRIPTION NOC		\$ 95.00	
22	REAR WINDSCREEN new / phoho?		\$ 1,108.00	
23	PRIMER New / sun!		\$ 19.00	
24	LED TAIL LIGHT - (H)/RH Col	IN X	\$ 2,450.00	
25	LED TAIL LIGHT - (H) / RH	1pc x	\$ 1,716.00	
26	LED LICENSE PLATE LIGHT	1 pc 1	\$ 113.00	
27	ADDITIONAL BRAKE LIGHT /	*	\$ 446.00	
28	REAR CROSS PANEL - OUTER 64/		\$ 519.00	
29	CROSS PANEL - LOWER &		\$ 859.00	
30	CROSS PANEL REINFORCEMENT - INNER 1	/	\$ 668.00	
31	REAR CROSS PANEL TRIM COL		\$ 175.00	
32	LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FLOOR 🗡		\$ 701.00	
33	REAR LID TRIM PANEL SUR		\$ 478.00	
34	REAR SILENCER - LH		\$ 824.00	
35	REAR SILENCER DUAL CLIP		\$ 57.00	
36	REAR SILENCER BRACKET -		\$ 57.00	
37	REAR NO PLATE 4	S/N	\$ 60.00	
38	And the second s	S/N	\$ 200.00	
39		S/N	\$ 180.00	
40		S/N	\$ 140.00	
4	ACRYLIC SEALANT	S/N	\$ 180.00	
4	2 SUNDRIES 7		\$ 400.00	
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	2	\$ 20,564.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	12,092.00	
	GRAND TOTAL	•	 32,656.00	2
				•

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend: Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name.

: Kasul - 47 Sov co 68 : 19/08/2020 @ 1000 hs

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date Excess Cost

Liability

Remarks

lo days ExCESS: TBA REVERT Resus before paint

Please Note

This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly. For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfully, Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Johnny Boo Body Repair Manager Allan Wu Claims Consultant

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

11/08/2020 15:58 Date Of Report 09/08/2020 15:45 Date Of Accident

BUKIT TIMAH ROAD BEFORE SIX AVENUE JUNCTION **Exact Location Of Accident**

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX5405B

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

UDAI SINGH SXXXX963B

NRIC No **Email Address**

UDAI_S@YAHOO.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-98717677

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-98717677

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

AUDI

Model

A5 SPORTSBACK 1.8 TFSI MU 8T

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

NO

Fleet Policy Policy Number

1800001279-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

1/4

27

UDAI SINGH Name of Driver SXXXX963B NRIC No 04/03/1972 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

05/09/2001 18 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Driving Experience

MALE

Mobile Number

Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98717677

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-98717677

EMail Address

UDAI_S@YAHOO.COM

36 EWE BOON RD

#08-01

Postcode 259333

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Address

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Was there any audio recorded?

I WAS DRIVING ALONG BKIT TIMAH RD TOWARDS SIXTH AVENUE. AFTER THE TRAFFIC LIGHT ON FOURTH AVENUE WAS DRIVING SLOWLY TOWARDS 6TH AVENUE. BEFORE THE LEFT TURN INTO 6TH AVENUE THERE WERE A FEW CARS STOPPED UDE TO THE PEDESTRIAN/ZEBRA CROSSING SO I SLOWED DOWN SLIGHTLY. THE VAN SLAMMED INTO THE BACK OF MY CAR WITHOUT ANY WARNING, WE WERE ALL GOING SLOW SO I DO NOT UNDERSTAND HOW THE DRIVER COULD NOT SEE MY CAR SLOWING DOWN. THERE MUST HAVE BEEN AT LEAST 3 OR 4 CARS AHEAD OF ME THAT WERE ALSO GOING SLOWLY SO I DO NOT KNOW WHY THE DRIVER COULD NOT BRAKE IN TIME?

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

NO

YES

NO

1

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1:1

Vehicle Registration Number GZ9393L
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOYA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver ARULAPPAN XAVIER

NRIC/Passport Number 0XXXX4521

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 P report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. 19 from must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 the conation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will all misrepresentation or withholding of material may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- 4 1... save and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 15 report will be torwarded by the incurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance a repation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by the cented parties.
- 7. 8. the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the leader being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Convent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 - to sterstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
 - My insurer, the workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetaly Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) and
 - 10 processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - ir) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - all insurer(s) who have injured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use idiscipse and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
 - my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agentstrictuding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - (i) to all inscrers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing haud, regulators, lawer-forcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Pole del s Signature

M4611,20,00

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name FILLUS LUM NAICHEN NO GET 12 AZT SKETCH PLAN

	A			1
	1.2.	*		
	1.0	*		1
- CKKEHOZ B	1.		1	1
629393L	LAI		3	
	िले.	7.		
	1			
	1 1.		1	-

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	CCIDENT	
Lucy days who but	of Tirch Rel towards Six	h house
Alter the traffic tight	in Fruith Apolle was dily	14 16114 10000
defen to left him is	to 6th Are More Note A fe	is know stoppedden to
Being the left that the	Carrie Co I Clark	d com lugwiy
the toping / 3ch	to D. Luck of MU	car without ing
The vous stamment	11.11	to not unless tand
warming. We were	11 41/100 001 (00	slowing down There
haw the driver 4	1 1 2 11 10	is about of me list
must have been	at least 3 or 4 ch	know why the diller
were also going	11chily SU 16 Charles	
could not brok	in time?	
	The same of the sa	
		and the second s
		18:N
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect	((0, 0))
111.11		12
Willia: St	and the second s	Reporting Centre Fersonnel's Sign
polyetar's a salure	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Name Types On NRICHIN NO
Date & Time M411, 2010	Date & Time:	C C

3 17/m

➤ Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC Owner ID: 963R Vehicle No.: SKX5405R Vehicle to be Exported: No Intended Deregistration Date: 19 Aug 2020 Vehicle Make: AUDI Vehicle Model: A5 SB 1.8 TFSI MU (MY15) Primary Colour: White Manufacturing Year: 2015 Engine No.: CJE 102930 Chassis No.: WAUZZZ8T2FA059034 Maximum Power Output: 125.0 kW (167 bhp) Open Market Value: \$42,781.00 Original Registration Date: 17 Dec 2015 First Registration Date: 17 Dec 2015 Transfer Count: 0 Actual ARF Paid: \$51,894,00 PARF Eligibility: Yes ! PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 16 Dec 2025 PARF Rebate Amount: \$38,920.00 COE Expiry Date: 16 Dec 2025 COE Category: B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) COE Period (Years). 10 OP Paid: \$60,001.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,901,00 Total Rebate Amount: \$70.861.00 The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Aug 2020.

OK

rmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=919396&DL=3662

Audi A5 Sportback 1.8A TFSI MU (New 10-yr COE)

Overview	Financial Accessories	Similar Res	earch Photos
Price	\$72,800		
Depreciation ①	\$7,280 /yr	Reg Date	27-Sep-2010 (10yrs COE left)
Mileage	104,000 km (10.5k /yr)	Manufactured (2010
Road Tax	\$976 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value (*)	N.A.	OMV ②	\$43,316
COE (*)	- N,A,	ARF	\$43,316
Engine Cap	1,798 cc	Power	118.0 kW (158 bhp)
Curb Weight	1,520 kg	No. of Owners	4
Type of Vehicle	Luxury Sedan		

Features

Powerful Fuel Efficient 1.8L Turbocharged Engine, Paddle Shifter, Drive Select System, Push Start/Stop Function, ESP. View specs of the Audi A5 Coupe (2008-2012)

Accessories

LED Daytime Running Lights, Sports Rims, Rear Retractable Blinds, Auto Lights, Parking Assist Sensors, Retractable Side Mirrors, Rear Knockdown Seats.

De